M A E O E Maryland Association for Environmental
& OQutdoor Education

Maryland Green School Application 2019 - 2020 Cover Sheet

New Green School: 18t Recertification: X 2" Recertification: Sustainable (3" recertification):
Format of Application: Power Point USB Google Doc
Website (List URL here) https://polygreenschool2020.weebly.com/ Other:

School Name: Baltimore Polytechnic Institute
School Address: 1400 W. Coldspring Lane, Baltimore, MD 21209

County/District: Baltimore City

School System:
# of Teachers:_78 # of Students:1566 __ Title | School (Y/N):_N Independent or

Public:  Public

Name of Contact Person: Victoria S. Mathew Email: vsmathew@bcps.k12.md.us
School Phone: 410-396-7026 CelllHome Phone: 443-554-8447
Name of Principal: Jacqueline Williams *Fax: 410-235-5027

Principal’s Email: jwilliams03@bcps.k12.md.us School Website: www.bpi.edu

| am working with a Green Leader and/or Green Center Yes_x  No___ (If yes, please list in the table below)

MAEOE has permission to use our photographs for promotional purposes. We understand that MAEOE will not
identify any individual student. _x Yes ___ No

I have reviewed the information in this application and certify that to the best of my knowledge it is accurate.
X _Yes

L 3122090

Principal’s signature Date

A Committee/Green Team must be involved in the learning and actions undertaken for the Maryland Green
School Award. The committee should include, but is not limited to a student, teacher, administrator, parent,
community partner, and facility person. (To add additional lines to the table in WORD, position the cursor in the

last cell on the bottom right and click the Tab Key.)

POSITION NAME Email

*Student Onalee Anderson itsonalee@gmail.com

Teacher Victoria S.Mathew vsmathew@bcps.k12.md.us
Teacher Robert K. Marinelli RMarinelli@bcps.k12.md.us
Administrator Matthew Woolston mwoolston@bcps.k12.md.us
Parent Vonceil Anderson VAnderson@bcps.k12.md.us
Community Partner Alex Smith alex@baltimoretreetrust.org
Facility Personnel Toni Johnson Lmjohnson03@bcps.k12.md.us
*Green Leader or Center | Joanna Pi-Sunyer JPi-Sunyer@bcps.k12.md.us
(Recommended)

Board Member Adrian Palazzi Apalazzi2@gmail.com
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| Volunteer | Harry Berman | Harry.berman1@verizon.net

All sections of the cover sheet are required unless denoted by an asterisk (*)
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